
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 58.46
2 5 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.32
3 3 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'00.99
4 8 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'01.18
5 6 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'01.62
6 1 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.10
7 2 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'02.18
8 7 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'04.15

    Pubblicata: 14/07/2013 ore 16:45

Serie 2
1 4 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.12
2 5 CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.39
3 3 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.68
4 6 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'04.69
5 2 REPETTO Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'05.96
6 7 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.91

    Pubblicata: 14/07/2013 ore 16:43

Serie 3
1 5 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.68
2 4 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'08.13
3 3 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.90
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100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 58.46
2 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.32
3 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'00.99
4 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'01.18
5 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'01.62
6 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.10
7 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.12
8 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'02.18
9 CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.39

10 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.68
11 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'04.15
12 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'04.69
13 REPETTO Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'05.96
14 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.68
15 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'07.91
16 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'08.13
17 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.90
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